
Final programme Summer School 2007 

Day Topic Lecturers 
Sunday, 22.07.07 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 
Monday, 23.07.07 
Tuesday, 24.07.07 

Skin  Maja Suter 
Monika Welle 

Tuesday, 24.07.07 (PM) ECVP Accreditation of Residency 
Programmes in Europe 

Maja Suter 

Wednesday, 25.07.07 Cytology Mario Caniatti 
Paula Grest 

Thursday, 26.07.07 Ultrastructural Pathology Ric Ducatelle 

Friday, 27.07.07 Carcinogenesis Achim Gruber 
Saturday, 28.07.07 - FREE - 
Sunday, 29.07.07 
Monday, 30.07.07 

Avian Pathology Jerome Abadie 
Frederique Nguyen 
Monique Wyers  

Tuesday, 31.07.07 Gross Pathology Jerome Abadie 
Frederique Nguyen 
Marjolein van Heerden 

Wednesday, 01.08.07 

Thursday, 02.08.07 
Liver  John Cullen 

Friday, 03.08.07 Laboratory Rodents Charles Clifford 
 


